FrLTEILIT4 L2007 <2007.6.24>
FrEFXBF 178BRE

NE 1tz ik | Euyy K% g4  #HERE it B A

7 0:36.07 111 WO & 32 EHRE 7oILA4ATL

2 0:36:30 119 £l FE 47 FHRE Ex49534<v—X9357
3 0:38:09 107 P EER 41 FHRE XREEDER

4 0:38:31 105 =i & 21 EHFE Pieta

5 0:3852 114 AE G5 29 FHHE SHOWA

6 0:38:59 112 B HEE 20 EFEHE ShAATEAEK
7 0:39:07 117 il KM 27 HFHE @AOMORI

8 0:40:49 108 WHE & 26 EFE HYAY9ILZ/IL-EYXHTILS
9 041:34 118 e E5 35 FEHRRE 7oY&Em

710 0:43:37 116 F OBRE 35 EHRE 7oILA4ATL

717 0:45:06 115 =it 't 29 HRE FIFZA/RC

712 0:48.04 110 BaTER 2210 37 FHE [EBGhAT

73 0:50:53 104 T H— 29 HFHE TEAM@a

74 0:51:56 106 D 2 38 MEE F—2ILRToHR—
15 0:54:45 109 ¥ =RF 46 FHEE EBHBASR

716 0:58:52 120 k% ML 21 FEHRE shETKE

17 1:03:52 103 AR %R 41 FAHE

DNS 101 WA & 44 AR

DNS 113 Bk fE— 49 EEE /\tsuN

O—-F&F S58BEE
Netiz ik | Euyy K% g4 #HERE i B F A

7 0:47:06 164 KER #£F 30 BFE HYAOILI/II-EIFATILE
2 05306 162 &% = 48 BFE JIL—4

3 0:54:08 165 fHHE AHF 45 FHZRE RCUanNy—

4 1:.01:04 163 AFE IEF 37 TR
5  1:20:26 161 HHE E&EF 22 HH5E F—LOE

O—KBF 878VBRE

NE 1tz ik | sy K% g4 #HERE i B A
7 0:39:32 322 = BEE 34 BFE HYA4U)ILZ/J)L-SEV
2 0:40:54 358 5§ 21T 25 EHRE AoToT 9=’7'Jx9
3 0:42:28 347 A+ S8 15 EHR EES.RAF—H
4 0:42:44 325 M EA 38 FHE ’777pleta
5 0:44:54 312 INLA f2— 36 HFHE GBC
6 0:45:21 331 Bl B 45 EFHE Team HE
7 0:45:36 351 o K#0 29 FAHE
8 0:46:11 323 N T 35 BFRE F—L-IUNE
9 0:46:21 359 IRA BF 37 FHEER FR—7
710 0:46:44 382 BE kR 31 FAE Ex4
711 0:46:54 373 INK BR 35 F#HE By-Cycle
712 0:47:45 318 %8 & 42 TR

13 0:47:59 320 ANHEH #BAK 30 FEHE JavedA4oULIF—L4A
74 0:48:21 314 RKAR &4 33 FHRE

15 0:48:40 334 N FDEE 38 EHER Ex4

16 0:48:45 344 & EE 37 FAE RETHEMAT

77 0:49:01 302 =2F H— 43 EFE EHBEIST

18 0:49:18 338 R 15ak 43 AR

79 0:49:52 365 B B 37 EHFE  Gaudente Ciclista
20 0:49:57 381 FRBE R 45 BEHE FEBHYAILHST
21 0:50:00 377 TR OEif 37 EHF#HE By-Cycle

22 050:17 376 INE B 35 F#HE By-Cycle

23 0:50:32 378 EA B 37 FHE By-Cycle

IN—(2HE<



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

0:50:49
0:51:08
0:51:29
0:51:35
0:51:49
0:51:55
0:52:07
0:52:10
0:52:37
0:52:39
0:52:56
0:54:13
0:54:29
0:55:05
0:55:10
0:55:14
0:56:12
0:56:19
0:56:25
0:56:37
0:56:40
0:57:00
0:57:14
0:57:20
0:57:25
0:57:31
0:57:35
0:57:47
0:57:56
0:58:12
0:59:25
0:59:37
0:59:42
1:00:03
1:00:07

348
346
345
340
308
341
333
380
309
316
332
329
357
330
317
389
319
304
361
313
335
102
362
370
305
383
371
372
354
350
327
306
337
386
388

2=}
hnggk

BE 38
FiE 34

INLUA BE 33
INUA IEE 40

JA\KA T 46
TH EE 31
Tk £7 42
WA #83 33
e K BAIL 45
KiE B= 42
kO [EH 47
Em LB 46
=t w 35
oE —E 34
WwE FA 38
e N2 46
I F= 34
BB Ef# 45
MU KER 29
KAR B 33
Bl BA 61
A BH— 58
Bl BA 41
wWE B—8R 29
fiak B 35
*E K 15
2E =8B 42
¥z B 32
B 5 57
KA =iE 40
INR FEER 31
IO = 37
HMa #hiF 72
IR (i 42
BHik RELLS 30

RAN—Z(H<

EHE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
aFR
EHE
FHRE
AR
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
aFR
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
EHE
FHRE
aFR
aFR
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
MER
BEHE
FHRE
FHE
MER
FHRE
FHRE

NJREREDE

TeamlLaFerte

FA9LI/VEYEHT I
sekidB DL

HITUT-FIIRE
HIz-K-T)L—4

AVIF AT F—L
Team La Ferte
A C) 2o

AIx-F-TIL—H
A —h—7"8020

F—LO0%
RAZBER

By—Cycle
R—IN—ARUH
SEKIA5E ML
TEAM DEKU
FHER

Ex4




60
67
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:00:22
1:00:40
1:01:46
1:.02:28
1:02:31
1:03:29
1:.04:15
1:.04:46
1:06:43
1:.07:19
1:.07:37
1.08:49
1:08:59
1:09:11
1:10:10
1:12:27
1:14:18
1:14:44
1:14:55
1:15:05
1:16:19
1:18:15
1:18:46
1:19:16
1:20:00
1:32:16
1:34:25
1:35:36

379
303
343
311
349
353
366
356
391
307
374
375
342
339
315
310
364
360
363
369
385
355
328
384
390
387
368
392
336
367
326
321
352
324

=B N
MR Bk

ERK BF

EH FHE
Em BE
M AiE
HE IE
FE E
MO HE
A EA
=28 —E
AK ER
INEHR &
e ER
k% B
25 RE
B 45
FH Sk
Tk &
Bl #Bx
RE Ik
BE Eth
Rl =
Ik —&H
BEE X
HE Wz
tE fRZ
RE #
B =
mil A

ERK HEE

it Bt
#iE W
SR R

45
48

38
40
56
66
24
62
27
40
28
52
34
50
37
45
19
35
39
41
25
65
58
66
22
36
41
50
48
47
28
49
60

FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
Wiz iR
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
EHE
PN
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
BEHE
FHRE
EHE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHE
MER
FHE
EFR
FHRE
PN
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
FHRE
MER
FHRE
R AR
2FR

BEHMHAOIVTHE
NIJIRERDOE

SEEYAOI
FUILAATIL

THYRE -
F—L4 U<BH
F—LOH
VITAL-NET
By—Cycle
N)RERDE

N)RERDE
R/—R—R#HHE
HOToT-FIOURE
Project Team LAvis
HOToT-FIOURE
AT =2

HIOTUT-FUIRE
F—L WH
ShRTRZH A7) T8
RAINAT—T

HAMBEHHBYFRN
ToILAATIIL

Jav<

7 IL—*-60




MTBBF 268%E

) :304 ik | sy K% g4 #HERE i B A
7 0:41:.01 530 AR Ki# 41 F#HE RUMBULLION
2  0:44:45 558 A Rih 32 HFHE EI42F
3 04718 533 B D 46 FEHER 7AOv
4 04815 535 AH BE 38 dtiEE
5 04826 540 mi XE 32 HHEE abouty
6 05413 538 ;I*IJIJJ TS 27 F#HE RUMBULLION
7 0:55:.05 550 [R5 26 F#HE  YAMABIKO BIKING
8 0:55:36 542 7M§ = 30 FUEHE Team Foots
9 0:56:20 557 +XF FAT 33 FHE F—L JUN
70 0:56:49 532 iR b 55 FAHE
77 1:.01:14 552 E4yiR —F 44 EHaR 7
72 1:01:51 549 2 ZIE 49 FHE YRILIF(4ITH
13 1:04:51 547 IND AR 32 BEWE THVYNELVS—
714 1:06:49 534 HE £E 30 EHE GBC
15 1:.07:25 543 faE 7 48 F#HE SOTOGAHAMA
716 1:10:02 553 #E 2] 37 FHE
17 1:12:07 541 oEE fi— 49 FHAE OHFEETAXE
18 1:12:41 539 ERK 3 44 FHEE F—L B5ZLVE
719 1:13:15 537 AGRE # 44 FHE
20 1:18:14 546 A D 28 BEWE THVYNELVS—
21 12155 551 Fik FH 37 FHE RUETHFGE
22 1:31:19 536 =i Eth 24 EF#HE  TASSANIC WORKS
23 1:31:41 556 ®k =2 25 FHE  VIVASLRT
24 1:38:37 548 =F {E1T 32 FAHE
25 1:38:11 554 BE 2 32 BHRE LUSHI3T
26 1:39:54 544 H 4 & Em 46 FAHRE
DNF 555 =8 R 50 FAHE
DNS 559 FE A 41 FAHE
DNS 531 AR EE 47 EFHE
DNS 545 =g &7 23 AR ShAITKREFEYAOUTER
NE 1t ik | Eusry K% g4 #HERE B A
7 1.03.04 172 WA 292 42 =B  SEKIAL DL
2  1:12:54 171 B ESE 16 HHZE TEAM HE BHES
NE 1tz ik | sy K% g4 #HERE Pt B A
7 0:47:27 504 EH K0 14 FHE shar—d
2 04757 506 Mot o 15 FHRE BrRE—FER
3 04819 501 HEE W2 14 FHAE THHEHMILERERPER
4 0:55:06 505 EH B 13 FHAE FHamdtdER
5 1:.00:34 503 A+t A 13 FHRE EBRPRIFRES
6 1:03:09 502 INUE e 12 AR dllgER
Neti ik | Euyy EE% g4 #HERE P B F &
7 1:16:28 511 Fik =8 11 FHEE =mWm/IER
DNF 514 FE B= 11 EHE KEBHILHIIE—NER
DNF 513 FE B 10 EWE KBTI EIIE—/NER
DNF 512 FE B 8 ERHE KBTI EIIE— /DR
Neti iRk | Eury 4 #HERE i B F &
7 1:22:29 521 :4:53 1ﬂ 11 dtimE




